HD48… SERIES, HD 49… SERIES
HD48… and HD49… series of transmitters measure temperature, relative
humidity and the dew point temperature.
Versions with only standard analog output or with only RS485 output with
MODBUS‑ RTU protocol are available. The models with analog output
provide a signal suitable for transmission to a remote display, recorder or
PLC. The models with RS485 output are suitable for connection to a PC or
PLC.

Probe dimensions
TO series
SOME EXEMPLES OF ORDERING CODES
HD4807TV: Wall mounting digital active temperature transmitter.
	 Temperature range:  -20…+80 °C.
	 Analog output: 4…20 mA (-20…+80 °C).
	 Probe working range -20…+80 °C. Power supply 18…40 Vdc or 24Vac.
HD4917TO1: Digital passive (current loop) temperature and relative humidity
transmitter for duct mounting. AISI304 steel probe, diameter 14mm and
stem length 135mm,
	 Relative humidity range 0…100% RH, temperature range -20…+80 °C.
	 Analog outputs: 4…20 mA (0…100% RH) for RH and 4…20 mA (-20…
+80 °C) for temperature. Probe working range -20…+80 °C. Power supply
12…40 Vdc.
HD4817TC25L: Digital active temperature and relative humidity transmitter
with LCD display. AISI304 steel probe, diameter 14mm and stem length
335mm, with 5m cable.
	 Relative humidity range 0…100% RH, temperature range -20…+80 °C.
	 Analog outputs: 4…20 mA (0…100% RH) for RH and 4…20 mA (-20…
+80 °C) for temperature. Probe working range -20…+80 °C. Power supply
18…40 Vdc or 24Vac.
HD48V17ETC25: Digital active temperature and relative humidity transmitter,
extended range. AISI304 steel probe, diameter 14mm and stem length
335mm, with 5m cable.
	 Relative humidity range 0…100% RH, temperature range -40…+150 °C.
	 Analog outputs: 0…10V (0…100% RH) for RH and 0…10V (-40…+150
°C) for temperature. Probe working range -40…+150 °C. Power supply
18…40 Vdc or 24Vac.
HD48S17TC25L: Digital active temperature and relative humidity transmitter
with LCD display. AISI304 steel probe, diameter 14mm and stem length
335mm, with 5m cable.